

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6189/2010

MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VAISHNAV TRACTORS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(CRL.) NO.6242/2010  
SLP(CRL.) NO.6272/2010  
SLP(CRL.) NO.6288/2010  
SLP(CRL.) NO.6296/2010  
SLP(CRL.) NO.6297/2010  
SLP(CRL.) NO.6301/2010  
SLP(CRL.) NO.6302/2010  
SLP(CRL.) NO.6375/2010

Date: 21/11/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Syed Mehdi Imam, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.  
Mr Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Suchita Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is directed to take appropriate steps to confirm service on the unserved respondents.

List again on 10.1.2012.  
(P.R.BORA)  
REGISTRAR

hj