

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6189/2010

MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VAISHNAV TRACTORS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

with

SLP(Crl.) Nos.6242,6272,6288,6296,6297,6301,6302,6375/2011

(with office report)

Date: 23/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ranjita Ramachandran, Adv.  
M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Siddiqui, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Outcome of dasti service is to be filed on record on  
or before 2.3.2012.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till  
then.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

rd