

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6189/2010

MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VAISHNAV TRACTORS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(CRL.) NO.6242/2010
SLP(CRL.) NO.6272/2010
SLP(CRL.) NO.6288/2010
SLP(CRL.) NO.6296/2010
SLP(CRL.) NO.6297/2010
SLP(CRL.) NO.6301/2010
SLP(CRL.) NO.6302/2010
SLP(CRL.) NO.6375/2010

Date: 12/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Ranjitha Ramachandharn, Adv.
M/S. Khaitan & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to make precise statement regarding
status of notice and filing of counter affidavit by each
respondent for each petition.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till
then.

List again on 2.4.2012.
(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj